Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions
LP-C6M30WHB  LanPro Reliable® Unshielded CAT 6 U/UTP Network Cable,
CMP-rated with Solid 100% Copper Conductors AWG 24 and Flexible-X™ Nylon core
for symmetry and white jacket in 1000 ft (305m) Easy Pull-Box
LPC6M30WHB_SS_ENB01W
Features
Ultra Flexible.

StructureC
Certification CharacteristicsD
How to orderE
LanPro Reliable® Unshielded CAT 6 U/UTP Network Cable, CMP-rated  with Solid
100% Copper Conductors AWG 24 and Flexible-X™ Nylon core for symmetry  and
white jacket in 1000 ft (305m) Easy Pull-Box.
LP-C6M30WHB
Freq.(MHz) RL > dB ATT ≤ dB NEXT ≥ dB DELAY ≤ ns PSNEXT >
dB
ELFEXT >
dB
PSELFEXT
≥ dB
1 19.1 3.0 65.0 521 62.0 64.2 61.2
4 21.0 3.5 64.1 504 61.8 52.1 49.1
8 21.0 5.0 59.4 500 57.0 46.1 43.1
10 21.0 5.5 57.8 498 55.5 44.2 41.2
16 20.0 7.0 54.6 496 52.2 40.1 37.1
20 19.5 7.9 53.1 495 50.7 38.2 35.2
25 19.0 8.9 51.5 495 49.1 36.2 33.2
31.25 18.5 10.0 50.0 494 47.5 34.3 31.3
62.5 16.0 14.4 45.1 492 42.7 28.3 25.3
100 14.0 18.6 41.8 491 39.3 24.2 21.2
200 11.0 27.4 36.9 490 34.3 18.2 15.2
250 10.0 31.1 35.3 490 32.7 16.2 13.2
White-Orange / Orange
Rip-corp